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ACF FIORENTINA

Calciatoriin rosa

ADLI YACINE

BELTRAN LUCAS

CATALDI DANILO
CHRISTENSEN OLIVER
COLPANI ANDREA
CORDEIRO DOS SANTQOS DOMILSON
DE GEA QUINTANA DAVID
GOSENS ROBIN EVERARDUS
GUDMUNDSSON ALBERT
IKONE'NANITAMO JONATH
KOUAME KOUAKQU CHRISTI
MARTINEZ QUARTA LUCAS
PARISI FABIANO
PONGRACIC MARIN
VALENTINI NICOLAS
BIRAGHI CRISTIANO

KEAN BIOTY MOISE
MANDRAGORA ROLANDO
TERRACCIANO PIETRO
RANIERI LUCA

SOTTIL RICCARDO
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Data nascita
29/07/2000
29/03/2001
06/08/1994
22/03/1999
11/05/1999
17/11/1998
07/11/1990
05/07/1994
15/06/1997
02/05/1998
06/12/1997
10/05/1996
09/11/2000
11/09/1997
06/04/2001
01/09/1992
28/02/2000
29/06/1997
08/03/1990
23/04/1999
03/06/1999
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Tipo lista
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OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati nel club
OVER 22 formati nel club
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